Dec. 2023Shenzhen Future Robot Technology Co., Limited
深 圳 市 卓 信 创 驰 技 术 有 限 公 司
Specifications
Features
⚫
⚫
⚫
⚫

Interface
Unit: mm
Ordering Information
Part Number CPU TDP Max. Frequency Core Thread LAN COM USB3.0 USB2.0 DI DO PCIe 3.0 x16 PCIe 3.0 x4 or PCI DC-Input
E550F-A-01 i3-10100 65W 4.30 GHz 4 8 6 2 4 or 6 2 or 0 16 16 1 1 24V DC
E550F-A-02 i5-10400 65W 4.30 GHz 6 12 6 2 4 or 6 2 or 0 16 16 1 1 24V DC
E550F-A-03 i5-10500 65W 4.50 GHz 6 12 6 2 4 or 6 2 or 0 16 16 1 1 24V DC
E550F-A-04 i7-10700 65W 4.80 GHz 8 16 6 2 4 or 6 2 or 0 16 16 1 1 24V DC
E550F-B-01 i5-11400 65W 4.40 GHz 6 12 6 2 4 or 6 2 or 0 16 16 1 1 24V DC
E550F-B-02 i7-11700 65W 4.90 GHz 8 16 6 2 4 or 6 2 or 0 16 16 1 1 24V DC
Optional Accessories
Part Number Description
- WIFI+BT module M.2 2230 WIFI6 2T2R AW-XB547NF
MF0A000000000016 5G module, M.2 RM500Q-GL Sub-6 GHz Worldwide (Excluding US)
MF0A000000000042 5G LTE module, M.2 RM520NGLAA-M20-SGASA, Worldwide
MF0A000000000036 4G LTE module, M.2 EM05CEFC-128-SGAS, China
MF0A000000000066 5G LTE module, M.2 RM500UCNVAA-D10-SNADA EMEA/Asia-Pacific
OS Support
Packing List
E550F-A Series Embedded PC 1
Round head screws 4
Three-plug power cord 1
24V 5A power adaptor with 3 PIN Phoenix terminal (Below i7) 1
24V 7.5A Power adaptor with 3PIN terminal (i7) 1